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4
13:15

1900 m
80.000 

FOLLOW IN THE BOX SEAT PODCAST FM 74 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)

QPL

1
1900

Box: 1
ML: 5,0

59.00

Manic Monday
5j. b S (Elusive Fort - Sherry)

Trainer: P V Lafferty
Besitzer: J E Finlayson

Muzi Yeni

31.12 Greyville 7 2000 7,5 K J Lihaba Tin Cup, Tobacconist, Riccardo
20.12 Greyville 2 1600 8,0 K J Lihaba Sign Of Fate, Manic Monday, Faizah
19.11 Scottsville Inside 4 1600 9,0 G Lerena Master Fuego, Common Grounds, Jazz Fes
06.08 Scottsville Inside 4 1950 4,5 M Yeni Reckless Love, Blazing Kiss, Tree Fairy
23.07 Scottsville Inside 2 1950 7,0 M Yeni Mysterious Girl, Manic Monday, You Deserv

2
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

60.50

Sing For Winter
5j. ch S (What A Winter - Candy Singer)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud

A Mgudlwa

03.01 Grp 5 1600 26,0 A Mgudlwa Princess Arlowe, Petit Verdot, Bitcoin Baby
27.09 Grp 8 2000 17,0 N Nastili Pretty In Pearls, Blazing Astute, Lady Canto
20.09 Grp 8 1900 13,5 A Mgudlwa Crazy Blues, Magical Flight, Sea Goddess
10.07 Grp 7 1900 9,0 A Mgudlwa Reckless Love, Just Virginia, Blazing Kiss
05.06 Grp 4 1900 4,0 K De Melo Grandi Orecchie, Sea Goddess, Midnight Cr

3
Box: 3
ML: 15,0

53.00

Just Virginia
5j. ch S (Just As Well - Virginia Water)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs P B Hosking, Morgan 

Jason Gates

10.01 Grp 6 1600 3,0 R Fourie Mauritania, Baby On Board, Ideal Gift
18.12 Grp 3 1600 4,3 R Fourie Ideal Gift, Ingakara, Just Virginia
01.11 Grp 4 1900 21,0 C Maujean Shaken Not Stirred, Doctor's Orders, Fashio
11.10 Grp 11 1800 13,5 T Mayhew Jollification, Ingakara, Shaken Not Stirred
27.09 Grp 9 2000 11,0 S Moodley Pretty In Pearls, Blazing Astute, Lady Canto

4
Box: 4
ML: 26,0

58.00

Family Favourite
6j. b S (Admiral Kitten - Parfait)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: D G M Southey

R A Venniker

21.01 Scottsville Inside 8 1750 26,0 J Gates Escapologist, Sea Goddess, Wonderful
01.01 Greyville 12 1400 26,0 K Matsunyane Fabulous, Quanabi, Alittlebitnaughty
24.12 Scottsville Inside 7 1750 9,0 C Maujean African Beat, Givers Grace, Conchita
22.11 Greyville 3 1900 11,0 S Moodley Sea Goddess, Doctor's Orders, Family Favo
06.11 Greyville 11 1400 13,5 C Maujean Minogue, Twinklelittlestar, Juniper Green

5
Box: 5
ML: 7,0

60.00

Reckless Love
7j. b S (Marchfield - Unconditional)

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: R J Miller, Ms P J Knott & Mis

Calvin Habib

20.12 Greyville 7 1600 17,0 C Habib Sign Of Fate, Manic Monday, Faizah
22.11 Greyville 8 1900 8,0 C Habib Sea Goddess, Doctor's Orders, Family Favo
08.11 Grp 3 1700 15,0 C Habib Petit Verdot, Jollification, Reckless Love
23.10 Grp 3 2000 5,5 C Habib Blazing Astute, Leopard Lady, Reckless Lov
20.09 Grp 7 1900 8,0 C Habib Crazy Blues, Magical Flight, Sea Goddess

6
Box: 6
ML: 5,0

54.00

Shaken Not Stirred
7j. b S (Kildonan - Ms Goldfinger)

Trainer: D C Howells
Besitzer: Messrs B A Reardon & R Ra

D Daniels

03.01 Grp 3 1600 5,0 S Veale Gelsomina, Gimme The Flame, Shaken Not 
18.12 Grp 2 1600 4,3 S Veale Baby On Board, Shaken Not Stirred, Im The
19.11 Scottsville Inside 8 1750 9,0 K J Lihaba Three Strands, Givers Grace, Mysterious Gi
01.11 Grp 1 1900 3,8 K J Lihaba Shaken Not Stirred, Doctor's Orders, Fashio
25.10 Grp 2 1600 3,5 M Yeni Drive By, Shaken Not Stirred, Hot Strike

7
Box: 7
ML: 13,0

55.00

Duchess Of Gold
5j. b S (Duke Of Marmalade - Dawn Rising)

Trainer: R A Hill
Besitzer: Messrs G C Kalil, C Khan, Ya

S Moodley

10.01 Grp 5 1600 15,0 C Zackey Mauritania, Baby On Board, Ideal Gift
19.11 Scottsville Inside 13 1750 41,0 C Habib Three Strands, Givers Grace, Mysterious Gi
23.10 Grp 10 1200 11,0 C Zackey The Gliding Fish, Lucky Dollar, Captain Who
06.08 Scottsville Inside 5 1950 8,0 S Veale Reckless Love, Blazing Kiss, Tree Fairy
16.07 Grp 2 1600 13,5 S Moodley Crazy Blues, Duchess Of Gold, Gelsomina

8
Box: 8
ML: 5,0

58.50

Jollification
5j. b S (Jackson - My Celebration)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: J W Colborne

Richard Fourie

08.11 Grp 2 1700 8,0 R Khathi Petit Verdot, Jollification, Reckless Love
11.10 Grp 1 1800 6,0 M Yeni Jollification, Ingakara, Shaken Not Stirred
17.09 Greyville 5 1800 15,0 R Khathi Columbia Road, Leopard Lady, Mysterious 
30.08 Grp 3 1600 17,0 M Yeni Shell Seeker, Drive By, Jollification
01.05 Grp 1 1700 4,7 M Yeni Jollification, Sky Velocity, Nonoti

9
Box: 9
ML: 7,0

60.00

Blazing Astute
6j. b S (Coup De Grace - Flaming Flower)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Messrs Keegan Thambiran, P

T Mayhew

23.10 Grp 1 2000 5,5 S Hlengwa Blazing Astute, Leopard Lady, Reckless Lov
27.09 Grp 2 2000 6,0 M Yeni Pretty In Pearls, Blazing Astute, Lady Canto
17.09 Greyville 7 1800 9,0 M Yeni Columbia Road, Leopard Lady, Mysterious 
16.08 Grp 1 2000 13,5 M Yeni Blazing Astute, Mysterious Girl, Lady Canto
23.07 Scottsville Inside 4 1950 21,0 S Hlengwa Mysterious Girl, Manic Monday, You Deserv

Ergebnis: Quoten:


